
TOAST AND JAM
Home baked bread, toasted with a
selection of jams & spreads

CROISSANT & JAM
Freshly baked croissant served warm
with a selection of jams & spreads

STUFFED CROISSANTSTUFFED CROISSANT
Choose two of the following options;
Eggs | Cheese | Mushroom | Avocado | Beans | Ham

SMASHED AVOCADO
Served on home baked toast,
lightly seasoned with Salt & Pepper 

FRENCH TOAST
Made with home baked break Made with home baked break 

฿110

฿240

฿270

฿180

฿170

EGGS ON TOAST
Poached, Boiled, Fried or Scrambled

EGGS BENEDICT
Poached egg and bacon on a toasted muffin
with hollandaise sauce

EGGS ROYALE
PPoached egg and smoked salmon on a
toasted muffin with hollandaise sauce

OMLETTE
Choose upto 3 ingredients;
Tomato | Onion | Mushroom | Peppers | Ham | Cheese | Olives

฿150

฿230

฿230

฿150

EGGSBREADS

BOWL OF OATS
Served plain with milk or choice of toppings

BREAKFAST BRUSCHETTA
tomato, garlic, basil, extra virgin olive oil on
crunchy toast sprinkled with cheddar cheese

POTATO HASH
PPotato, Sausage, Bell pepper & Fried eggs
Add Cheese (50 THB)

฿180

฿190

฿180

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST
Eggs of your choice with bacon, sausage, hash brown,
mushrooms, beans & toast

HUMMUS
Creamy hummus served with warm pita bread,
a delectable Mediterranean delight.

SHAKSHOUKASHAKSHOUKA
A hearty dish of eggs poached in a vibrant medley
of tomatoes, peppers, and spices, creating a burst
of Middle Eastern flavors.

฿290

฿240

฿240

INTERNATIONALBIG BITES

EGGS ROYALE SMASHED AVOCADOSTUFFED CROISSANT


