# BREAKFAST

BREADS	
<b>TOAST AND JAM</b> Home baked bread, toasted with a selection of jams & spreads	₿110
<b>CROISSANT &amp; JAM</b> Freshly baked croissant served warm with a selection of jams & spreads	<b>\$</b> 240
<b>STUFFED CROISSANT</b> Choose two of the following options; Eggs   Cheese   Mushroom   Avocado   Beans   Har	<b>₿270</b> <sup>™</sup>
<b>SMASHED AVOCADO</b> Served on home baked toast, lightly seasoned with Salt & Pepper	₿180
<b>FRENCH TOAST</b> Made with home baked break	₿170
BIGBITES	K
<b>BOWL OF OATS</b> Served plain with milk or choice of topp	<b>₿180</b> bings
	4

## BREAKFAST BRUSCHETTA \$190

tomato, garlic, basil, extra virgin olive oil on crunchy toast sprinkled with cheddar cheese

## POTATO HASH



Potato, Sausage, Bell pepper & Fried eggs Add Cheese (**50 THB**)

# EGGS

<b>EGGS ON TOAST</b> Poached, Boiled, Fried or Scrambled	₿150
<b>EGGS BENEDICT</b> Poached egg and bacon on a toasted mut with hollandaise sauce	<b>₿230</b> ffin
<b>EGGS ROYALE</b> Poached egg and smoked salmon on a toasted muffin with hollandaise sauce	₿230
<b>OMLETTE</b> Choose upto 3 ingredients; Tomato   Onion   Mushroom   Peppers   Ham   Cheese	<b>B</b> 150



# FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST \$290

Eggs of your choice with bacon, sausage, hash brown, mushrooms, beans & toast

## HUMMUS

#### **\$**240

Creamy hummus served with warm pita bread, a delectable Mediterranean delight.

**\$**240

# SHAKSHOUKA

A hearty dish of eggs poached in a vibrant medley of tomatoes, peppers, and spices, creating a burst of Middle Eastern flavors.



EGGS ROYALE

STUFFED CROISSANT

SMASHED AVOCADO